
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Provider Bulletin 
Molina Healthcare of California 
https://www.molinahealthcare.com/members/ca/en-us/health-care-
professionals/home.aspx 

March 15, 2024 

Imperial ☒ 
Riverside☒  
San Bernardino ☒ 
Los Angeles ☒ 
Orange ☒ 
Sacramento ☒ 
San Diego ☒ 

E-List Changes 
This is an advisory notification to Molina Healthcare of 
California (MHC) network providers applicable to all lines of 
business, IPAs, Medical Groups, Management Service 
Organizations, and delegated vendors who receive the E-List. 

What you need to know: 
Review the Just the Fax Assembly Bill 1184 Medical Information 
– Confidentiality at: https://www.molinahealthcare.com/-
/media/Molina/PublicWebsite/PDF/Providers/ca/Medicaid/JTF-
05-04-2023-Assembly-Bill-1184-Medical-Information---
Confidentiality-IM-IE-LA-SAC-SD.pdf.  
When is this happening: 
The first distribution of the revised E-List will be on 04/10/2024. 

Provider Action 

1. Please ingest the E-List: 

 In its revised form i.e., including the 
NDD flag 

 Its established cadence i.e., a semi-
monthly distribution, and 

 With effect from the 04/10/2024 
distribution. 

2. Further, when MHC receives a 
compliant Confidential 
Communications Request, we will 
distribute an ad hoc communication 
with the pertinent information. The 
mode of communication is still being 
determined. We will follow up with 
further updates. 

Timely ingestion of the ad hoc 
communication changes is necessary to 
meet the following CA Assembly Bill – 1184 
requirement “a confidential communications 
request shall be implemented by the health 
care service plan within 7 calendar days of 
receipt of an electronic transmission.”  

More on Assembly Bill – 1184 Medical 
Information, Confidentiality at 
https://leginfo.legislature.ca.gov/faces/billTe
xtClient.xhtml?bill_id=20212022  

Please let us know if you have any questions 
or concerns.  

We look forward to your continued 
collaboration and compliance with this 
urgent effort. 
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What if you need assistance? 
If you have any questions regarding the notification, please contact your Molina Provider Relations 
Representative below. 

Service County 
Area 

Provider Relations 
Representative 

Contact 
Number Email Address 

California Hospital 
Systems 

(SNFs, LTSS, ICF/DD) 

Teresa Suarez 

Laura Gonzalez 

562-549-3782 

562-549-4887 

Teresa.Suarez2@molinahealthcare.com 

Laura.Gonzalez3@molinahealthcare.com 

Los Angeles County 

Clemente Arias 

Christian Diaz 

Daniel Amirian 

LaToya Watts 

Anita White 

562-517-1014 

562-549-3550 

562-549-4809 

562-549-4069 

562-980-3947 

Clemente.Arias@molinahealthcare.com 

Christian.Diaz@molinahealthcare.com 

Daniel.Amirian@molinahealthcare.com 

Latoya.Watts@molinahealthcare.com 

Princess.White@molinahealthcare.com 

Los Angeles / Orange 
County Maria Guimoye 562-549-4390 Maria.Guimoye@molinahealthcare.com 

Sacramento County 
Johonna Eshalomi 

Marina Higby 

279-895-9354 

916-561-8550 

Johonna.Eshalomi@molinahealthcare.com 

Marina.Higby@molinahealthcare.com 

San Bernardino County Luana McIver 909-501-3314 Luana.Mciver@molinahealthcare.com 

San Bernardino / 
Riverside County Vanessa Lomeli 909-577-4355 Vanessa.Lomeli2@molinahealthcare.com 

Riverside County Mimi Howard 562-549-3532 Smimi.Howard@molinahealthcare.com 

San Diego / Imperial 
County 

Briana Givens 

Salvador Perez 

Dolores Ramos 

Lincoln Watkins 

562-549-4403 

562-549-3825 

562-549-4900 

858-300-7722 

Briana.Givens@molinahealthcare.com 

Salvador.Perez@molinahealthcare.com 

Dolores.Ramos@molinahealthcare.com 

Lincoln.Watkins@molinahealthcare.com

If you are not contracted with Molina and wish to opt out of the MHC Provider Bulletin, email 
mhcproviderbulletin@molinahealthcare.com. Please include the provider’s name, NPI, county, and fax number, 

and you will be removed within 30 days. 
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